
1 Haruki MATSUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 5 87.84 42.88 44.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.881 1 2 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.060 1 1 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 0 2 2 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 -1

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.270 2 2 2 1

7 2Lo+2A+SEQ+2T* * 5.50 X -0.66 4.84-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.401 2 2 3 3

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 3 2

38.73 42.88

Composition 3.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

44.96

2 Miura Rui

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 4 56.47 19.84 36.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2Lo<+2T<< ! 3.56 -0.90 2.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.45 1.23-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 -1 -1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

9 2Lzq+2T< < 3.45 X -0.98 2.47-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

22.97 19.84

Composition 3.33 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

36.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men

Chubu Regional

Sep. 22 - 24, 2023

Nagoya, Aichi

Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/09/24 17:15 Page 1



3 YOSHIKI MARUYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

IRIS FSC 1 55.99 24.65 31.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2F+2T+2T 4.40 -0.06 4.340 0 -1 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 -2 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -2 0 0 0

7 2Lo+2A<+SEQ < 4.77 X -0.97 3.80-4 -3 -4 -4 -1

8 CCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-3 0 -2 -2 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 0 1

27.95 24.65

Composition 3.33 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

31.34

4 Renya AOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 6 54.56 19.59 34.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 -1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2F!<+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.22 X -0.72 3.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz<+2T< < 2.99 X -0.73 2.26-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

22.65 19.59

Composition 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.423.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.25

34.97
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5 Yuya TOGASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 3 52.03 18.12 34.41 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -2 -3 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1 -1 0

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 2F!<+2Lo< ! 2.80 -0.72 2.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 0 1 0 1

6 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 CSp4 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

10 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.10 18.12

Composition 3.33 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.00 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75

34.41

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

6 HARUKI  OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ICE STAR FSC 2 39.65 13.21 26.94 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Loq+1A+1A+SEQ q 3.90 -0.57 3.33-4 -2 -5 -4 -2

2 2T<<+COMBO+1T* * F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.62 1.08-5 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.63 0.81-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

5 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.450 0 1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-4 -2 -3 -3 -1

7 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -2 -1 0

8 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 -1 1 0 2

16.23 13.21

Composition 3.33 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.672.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

26.94

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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